
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Heavy 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

952 

82 

67 

28 

26 

17 

57 

11 

31 

58 

77 

86 

75 

22 

Name 

Bryan Lemon 

Nathan Haney 

Rich Alten 

Thierry Bousquet 

David Hilburn 

Bradly Jacks 

Tyler Jones 

Justin Ervey 

James Wolcott 

Ryan Jones 

Gavyn Rodgers 

Rich Bowen 

Richard Cordova 

Anthony Graziano 

Points 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

91 

86 

203 

178 

158 

Laps led 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

6 

18 

18 

17 

Diff 

0.174 

5.065 

5.251 

5.395 

13.584 

13.839 

14.024 

19.358 

27.967 

DNF 

1.155 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:59.410 

10:59.584 

11:04.475 

11:04.661 

11:04.805 

11:12.994 

11:13.249 

11:13.434 

11:18.768 

11:27.377 

4:05.100 

11:19.014 

11:20.169 

11:01.836 

Best Lap 

35.872 

35.916 

36.074 

36.100 

36.092 

36.530 

36.533 

36.537 

36.647 

36.577 

36.787 

36.695 

36.617 

37.601 

In Lap 

9 

10 

9 

15 

9 

10 

5 

8 

9 

7 

3 

9 

9 

13 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 11/21/2021 7:31:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #2 
L0206 Master/Heavy 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:24:34 

CCW Vintage Short Track 0.500 km 

11/21/2021 15:08 


